
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 

Dated: 11-07-2011 

Admission Notice 

 

 FIRST LIST 

 

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to M.Sc.  

Physics (Previous) course for the session 2011-12. The candidates who want to seek 

admission are required to deposit the requisite fees before 12-07-2011 by 4:00 p.m. 

 

Admission procedure in brief is given as below (for details see pages 47 and 48 of 

Prospectus): 

 

1. Get the original documents verified from the Office of the Chairman and obtain 

the Admission Slip. Candidates from universities other than Kurukshetra 

University shall be issued admission slip after verification of their eligibility by 

the Registration Branch of the University. 

2. After obtaining the Admission Slip, get Fee Voucher from the Fee Section, 

operating from the Crush Hall of the University Auditorium and deposit fees to 

the Fee Collection Counter of the ICICI Bank at the same Venue. 

3. Deposit the Bank Receipt to the Fee Section and get the Roll No. 

4. Submit the Roll No. in the Office of the Department (Room No. 45) and get your 

name entered in the Admission Register of the Department.  

5. If a candidate after depositing fee does not get Roll No. from the Fee Section and 

report to the Department before 12-07-2011 by 5 p.m., his/her admission will be 

treated as cancelled.   

 

All India Category 

 

S. 

No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit Remarks 

1 11320492 RIMPI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 74.379  Eligibility 
2 11320530 RAJIV KUMAR RAM RATTAN 73.828   
3 11320174 SHEENU    RAJENDER SINGH 73.767  Eligibility 
4 11320548 KAPIL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 73.621   
5 11320312 AMBIKA SHARMA K. N. SHARMA 73.517   
6 11320328 RUBI  PAWAN KUMAR 73.379   
7 11320095 LUXMI NARAYAN OM PARKASH 72.862   
8 11320674 PRIYANKA ANEJA GOVIND RAM 72.103   
9 11320128 NISHU DHANRAJ 71.448   
10 11320130 SEEMA KAUSHIK OM PARKASH 71.310   
11 

11320026 NISHU CHOPRA 
PARAMJEET 
CHOPRA 71.241   

12 

11320076 
NANCY 
AGGARWAL SOHAN LAL 70.931   

13 11320129 SHILPA OM PARKASH 70.862   



14 11320151 NEHA OHLAN DOOP SINGH OHLAN 70.103   
15 11320234 MAMTA RANI ISWAR SINGH 69.759   
16 11320497 MANISHA YADAV SATYA PRAKASH 69.586  Eligibility 
17 11320057 LABH SINGH KARAM SINGH 68.862  
18 11320176 SOMYA SUDHIR PANWAR 68.517   

 

 

 

Haryana General Category 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit Remarks 

 
1 11320233 SHRI KANT ROSHAN LAL 68.276  
2 11320202 SAPNA    YASHPAL SINGH 67.931  
3 11320306 MANISHA JAGBIR SINGH 67.931  
4 

11320229 NEHA BANSAL 
SURINDER 
BANSAL 67.759  

5 11320409 MEENU BALJIT SHARMA 67.759  
6 11320611 RAHUL SHARMA OM PARKASH 67.483 Eligibility 
7 11320464 GURPREET   SUDESH KUMAR 67.448  
8 

11320090 
HARISH KUMAR 
VATSA 

ASHOK KUMAR 
VATSA 67.379 Eligibility 

9 11320015 SWEETY MULTAN SINGH 67.207  
10 

11320248 KIRTI MITTAL 
SUBHASH CHAND 
MITTAL 67.172  

11 

11320145 
PRAMILA 
KUMARI RAM KISHAN 66.897 Eligibility 

12 

11320465 RANJANA GARG 
DHARAMPAL 
GARG 66.586  

13 

11320624 VISHAL ARYA 
YASHBEER 
SINGH ARYA 66.552  

14 11320309 REETU RAJENDER SINGH 66.550 Eligibility 
15 

11320658 SEEMA KUMARI 
DAYANAND 
SINGH 66.379 

 
Eligibility 

16 

11320678 PRATEEK GUPTA 
DAYA SHANKAR 
GUPTA 66.241 

 

17 11320096 AJAY  RANBIR SINGH 66.069  
18 

11320142 ANKITA KHOKAR 
HARENDRA 
KHOKAR 66.069 

 

19 11320222 RITTU KUMARI RANBIR 66.034  
20 11320314 SAKSHI  KAMLESH KUMAR 65.966  
21 11320419 POONAM LAL CHAND 65.862  
22 11320040 POOJA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 65.828  
23 11320086 DHARAM PAL MAHA SINGH 65.724  
24 11320183 SACHIN JAIN SURINDER JAIN 65.724  
25 11320504 RACHNA RAGHVIR SINGH 65.655  
26 

11320348 
MANISHA 
KALYAN ARUN KUMAR 65.276 

 

27 11320575 SONA ARORA PREM KUMAR 65.276  



28 11320598 PREETI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 65.069 Eligibility 
29 

11320637 
GURCHARAN 
KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 65.069 

 

30 

11320029 
SAURABH 
KUMAR 

MANMOHAN 
PARKASH 65.069 

 

31 

11320184 VANDANA  
DAYA NAND 
DHANDA 65.034 

 

32 11320230 JIGYASA HEMANT HASIJA 65.034 Eligibility 
33 11320360 SYED OSAMA ALI SYED HAIDER ALI 65.000  
34 11320410 HARI PARKASH MANISH YADAV 65.000 Eligibility 
35 11320468 JYOTI KUMARI AJIT SINGH 65.000 Eligibility 
36 

11320640 MEENA YADAV 
GOPI CHAND 
YADAV 64.862 

Eligibility 

37 

11320414 NANCY 
MAHENDER 
KUMAR 64.621 

Eligibility 

38 

11320173 SUNITA SOROUT 
PHOOL SINGH 
SAROUT 64.600 

 
Eligibility 

39 

11320250 
SAPNA 
CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR 64.552 

 

40 11320350 SEEMA RANI HISHAM SINGH 64.483  
41 

11320108 VIJAY KUMAR 
JAGDISH 
CHANDER 64.448 

 

42 11320387 SURESH KUMAR JAI SINGH 64.310  
43 11320092 NEERU VIJAY KUMAR 64.207  
44 11320376 RUCHIKA GULSHAN KUMAR 64.172  
45 11320467 SUMAN LATA RAM KUMAR 64.103  
46 11320596 ARCHNA UMED SINGH 64.069 Eligibility 
47 11320571 SUMIT MEHTA SUBHASH MEHTA 64.000 Eligibility 
48 11320077 POOJA MAHENDER PAL 63.862  
49 11320253 MONIA LOHAN RAM BHAJ LOHAN 63.724  
50 

11320185 
SUSHMA 
KUMARI 

KARMVEER 
SINGH 63.690 

 

51 11320242 SONIKA RAJINDER SINGH 61.103 Eligibility 
(Under 1% 
Horizontal 

Reservation) 

 

 

 

Scheduled Castes 

 

S. 

No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit Remarks 

 
1 

11320177 
RAVINDER 
KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 60.862 

 
Eligibility 

2 11320017 RENU BHAGAT SINGH 60.241  

3 11320075 KAVITA DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER 58.483  

4 11320660 ROOPANJALI RAJENDER CHAHAL 57.483 Eligibility 

5 11320058 PUNIT KHARYAL KASHMIRI LAL 57.000  



6 11320411 ANU BALA SATBEER SINGH 57.000  

7 11320226 SANGEETA RANI SHRI CHAND 56.345  

8 

11320372 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR PYARE LAL 56.103 

 

9 11320223 NEETU BALWAM SINGH 55.448  

10 

11320196 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR DHARM PAL 54.690 

 

11 11320381 PARVIN KUMAR BHIM SINGH 54.517  

12 11320178 KARITI RATI RAM 54.069 Eligibility 

13 11320641 KUSUM PARCHA JAGDISH PAL 53.172  

14 11320424 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 53.103 Eligibility 

15 11320484 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMVIR SINGH 52.897  

16 11320056 PANKAJ KUMAR SURAT SINGH 52.759  

17 

11320563 
RAVINDER 
KUMAR DHARAMBIR SINGH 52.655 

 

18 11320257 NEEL KUMAR SAT PAL 52.517  

19 11320572 MAN MOHAN BABU LAL 52.379 Eligibility 

20 11320271 MEENA DEVI CHAMAN LAL 52.000  

 

 

Backward Classes: Block-A 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit Remarks 

 
1 11320510 PARVEEN KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR  62.931 Eligibility 
2 11320212 SAVITA KRISHAN LAL 62.793  
3 11320215 MONIKA DHIMAN RAMESHWAR DHIMAN 62.207  
4 11320087 VIKAS KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 61.828  
5 11320080 AKTA VERMA BAL KRISHAN 61.759  
6 11320127 MONIKA PARMA NAND 61.586  
7 11320060 NIKITA KUMARI RAMESH CHANDER 61.379  
8 11320263 KOMAL RAJ KUMAR 60.379  
9 11320149 AMAR SINGH GORDHAN 60.000 Eligibility 
10 11320471 ANITA RANI PALA RAM 59.241  
11 11320684 REEJU RANI MAHINDER SINGH 59.000  
12 11320390 SUSHMA   PUSHPINDER 58.931  
13 11320152 ROHTASH SHRI RAM 58.759 Eligibility 
14 11320203 ARTI DEVI KARM PAL 58.690  
15 11320291 KUMKUM VERMA SURENDER KUMAR 58.517  
16 11320535 ANU  RAJINDER LAL    58.345  

 

 

Backward Classes: Block-B 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit Remarks 

 
1 11320170 SONIA SHIV SHANKAR 63.379   
2 11320302 MANI RAM TEJ PAL 62.975 Eligibility 



3 11320275 NEHA SAINI RAM DAYAL SAINI 62.690   
4 11320485 MANISHA SATISH KUMAR 62.690  Eligibility 
5 11320635 ARTI YADAV SATBIR SINGH YADAV 61.655  Eligibility 
6 11320016 RAJINDER KAUR HARBANS SINGH 61.552   
7 11320506 PREETI RANI KRISHAN KUMAR 61.172   
8 11320394 SUSHMA UDAI BHAN 60.724   
9 11320131 SEEMA ISHMA RAM      60.586   
10 11320522 VANDANA YADAV SATYA PAL YADAV 60.517  Eligibility 
11 11320438 MAHESH KUMAR ABHAY SINGH 60.310  Eligibility 
12 11320499 NISHA KUMARI LAL CHAND YADAV 59.276  Eligibility 

 

 

 

PH/DFF/ESM 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit Remarks 

 
1 

11320034 
YOGTARU 
SHARMA 

KULBHUSAN 
SHARMA 60.966 

 

2 11320512 ANEETA KUMARI MAHENDER SINGH 59.966  

3 11320046 RAJENDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH 59.483  

 

 

Note: Each admitted student shall have to furnish two affidavits (as per specimen 

given at Annexure VIII & IX of prospectus) within 7 days of admission from 

himself/herself and his/her parent/guardian that he/she was never found guilty of 

ragging and shall not indulge in any act of ragging.  

 

 

CHAIRMAN 

 

Endst. No.:- PHYS/SCM/Adm/11/________________       Dated: 11-07-2011 

 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following:- 

 

1. Supdt. (Fee Section) Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra. 

2. Dean, Faculty of Science, K. U. Kurukshetra for his kind information. 

3. Assistant Registrar (Regn. & Sch.), K. U. Kuruskhetra. 

4. Assistant Registrar (Academic), K. U. Kurukshetra. 

5. Head, Cell for Automation & Electronic Inf. Mgt. 

6. Convener, Admission Committee, Physics Department, K. U. Kuruskhetra 

 

 

 

CHAIRMAN 


